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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan Jarosik         M3539          1/7     1:20:21    6:08     1:20:21
2     Josh Werner            M2529          1/4     1:28:30    6:44     1:28:07
3     Brian Bergstrom        M4044          1/9     1:28:49    6:47     1:28:46
4     Keith Pohl             M3034          1/9     1:30:46    6:56     1:30:44
5     Eric Barnes            M4549          1/5     1:32:25    7:04     1:32:25
6     Jeff Bittfield         M3034          2/9     1:33:22    7:08     1:33:22
7     Stanley Kleppinger     M4044          2/9     1:33:36    7:09     1:33:27
8     Larry Jones            M5559          1/4     1:34:11    7:12     1:34:11
9     Kylie Cheetsos         F3539         1/13     1:35:08    7:16     1:35:07
10    Shelley Sheets         F4044          1/7     1:36:33    7:22     1:36:30
11    Mark Zajack            M4044          3/9     1:38:06    7:29     1:37:51
12    Jediah Kautz           M3034          3/9     1:38:05    7:29     1:38:02
13    Jessica Larson         F3034         1/18     1:38:08    7:30     1:38:05
14    Neal Schlautman        M5054          1/4     1:38:08    7:30     1:38:05
15    Dawn Claus             F5054          1/5     1:38:50    7:33     1:38:46
16    Antonio Marino         M3539          2/7     1:40:39    7:41     1:40:30
17    Pedro Gabriel          M2529          2/4     1:41:03    7:42     1:40:42
18    Danny Dubbs            M6069          1/4     1:40:55    7:42     1:40:50
19    Ashley Ehrich          F2529         1/14     1:41:09    7:43     1:41:05
20    Dale Miller            M4044          4/9     1:41:13    7:44     1:41:06
21    Steve Atwater          M4549          2/5     1:42:13    7:48     1:42:07
22    Wesley Hochstetler     M6069          2/4     1:43:21    7:53     1:43:16
23    Bryant Kagay           M2529          3/4     1:43:33    7:54     1:43:26
24    Ann Reinhardt          F3539         2/13     1:44:23    7:58     1:44:19
25    Ethan Bennett          M2024          1/2     1:45:58    8:06     1:45:57
26    Josh Morgan            M3539          3/7     1:46:07    8:06     1:45:58
27    Jason Haase            M3539          4/7     1:46:38    8:08     1:46:29
28    Matt Lacompte          M2529          4/4     1:46:53    8:09     1:46:42
29    Rich Thompson          M4044          5/9     1:49:31    8:21     1:49:14
30    Katherine Sasse        F0119          1/4     1:50:08    8:24     1:49:56
31    Darin Partridge        M4549          3/5     1:51:02    8:29     1:51:00
32    Mary O'Keeffe          F0119          2/4     1:51:24    8:29     1:51:05
33    Benjamin Sasse         M4044          6/9     1:51:21    8:30     1:51:08
34    Stacie Heldt           F3539         3/13     1:53:10    8:38     1:52:54
35    Mike Schaefer          M4044          7/9     1:53:28    8:39     1:53:11
36    Suzie Antoniak         F3539         4/13     1:53:34    8:39     1:53:17
37    Miki Loos              F3034         2/18     1:54:02    8:43     1:54:00
38    Michael Szekely        M4549          4/5     1:55:44    8:49     1:55:30
39    Jeanie Good            F4549          1/3     1:55:58    8:50     1:55:37
40    Mark White             M5559          2/4     1:55:50    8:50     1:55:43
41    Doug Jensen            M6069          3/4     1:56:15    8:52     1:56:03
42    Chelsie White          F2024          1/3     1:56:24    8:53     1:56:18
43    Patrick Barvick        M3034          4/9     1:56:42    8:54     1:56:23
44    Rosette Sladek         F3034         3/18     1:57:28    8:57     1:57:12
45    Michael Baptiste       M3539          5/7     1:57:24    8:58     1:57:20
46    Hope Svoboda           F0119          3/4     1:57:39    8:58     1:57:21
47    Bobbie Adair           F2024          2/3     1:58:47    9:04     1:58:36
48    Jared Hodgson          M2024          2/2     1:59:19    9:06     1:59:05
49    Eve Carlton            F2529         2/14     2:00:21    9:12     2:00:20
50    Julie Levy             F3539         5/13     2:01:40    9:17     2:01:35
51    Kara Kliewer           F3034         4/18     2:02:41    9:21     2:02:26
52    Ken Kirkpatrick        M3034          5/9     2:03:13    9:24     2:03:02
53    Karla Erickson         F4044          2/7     2:04:17    9:28     2:04:00
54    Scott Hiatt            M5054          2/4     2:04:24    9:30     2:04:19
55    Robyn Drudik           F3034         5/18     2:05:12    9:33     2:04:58
56    Joshua Johnson         M3034          6/9     2:08:33    9:49     2:08:28
57    Kathleen Riley         F3034         6/18     2:08:35    9:49     2:08:28
58    Jaci Wagoner           F3539         6/13     2:09:02    9:51     2:08:55
59    Richard Friedrichsen   M7099          1/1     2:09:05    9:51     2:09:01
60    Stephanie Strong       F3034         7/18     2:09:23    9:52     2:09:03
61    Dawn Sherlock          F4044          3/7     2:10:17    9:56     2:10:02
62    Kathy Dubbs            F4044          4/7     2:10:11    9:56     2:10:03
63    Blythe Herbek          F3034         8/18     2:10:26    9:56     2:10:07
64    Whitney Dethloff       F2529         3/14     2:10:27    9:57     2:10:16
65    Beth McKelvey          F3034         9/18     2:12:04   10:04     2:11:51
66    Rachel Smith           F2024          3/3     2:12:05   10:04     2:11:52
67    Tiffany Johnson        F3034        10/18     2:12:32   10:06     2:12:18
68    Stephen Tillemans      M3034          7/9     2:13:25   10:10     2:13:00
69    Ken One Peace          M5054          3/4     2:13:44   10:12     2:13:35
70    John Petr              M6069          4/4     2:14:14   10:14     2:13:59
71    Dustin Tinsman         M3539          6/7     2:14:29   10:15     2:14:06
72    Travis Tinsman         M3539          7/7     2:14:29   10:15     2:14:06
73    Lindy Andersen         F3539         7/13     2:15:14   10:20     2:15:13
74    Allison N Fritsche     F3034        11/18     2:15:30   10:20     2:15:16
75    Sara Scott             F3034        12/18     2:16:29   10:24     2:16:15
76    Laurie Kulus           F5054          2/5     2:16:41   10:25     2:16:20
77    Ralisa Leaman          F4549          2/3     2:17:02   10:27     2:16:42
78    Valerie Regier         F3539         8/13     2:17:08   10:28     2:16:55
79    Andrew Regier          M4044          8/9     2:17:08   10:28     2:16:55
80    Sara Joe               F2529         4/14     2:17:59   10:32     2:17:51
81    Larry Joe              M5559          3/4     2:18:10   10:32     2:18:00
82    Jamie Read             F3034        13/18     2:18:58   10:36     2:18:44
83    Rebecca Streff         F3034        14/18     2:19:17   10:37     2:18:55
84    Ken Streff             M3034          8/9     2:19:16   10:37     2:18:55
85    Macie Clawson          F0119          4/4     2:19:27   10:38     2:19:06
86    Amy Lienberger         F2529         5/14     2:21:56   10:51     2:21:56
87    Gordon Wheeler         M5559          4/4     2:22:35   10:52     2:22:15
88    Carie Meyers           F3539         9/13     2:25:34   11:06     2:25:18
89    Tom Michalek           M4549          5/5     2:26:20   11:09     2:26:00
90    Tony Herrman           M3034          9/9     2:26:38   11:11     2:26:18
91    Jody Stutzman          F3034        15/18     2:26:56   11:12     2:26:41
92    Deborah Miles          F3539        10/13     2:28:32   11:19     2:28:06
93    Kathy Eihusen          F4044          5/7     2:29:03   11:22     2:28:42
94    Jill Lebsack           F3034        16/18     2:29:03   11:23     2:29:01
95    Ashley Conway          F2529         6/14     2:29:31   11:24     2:29:19
96    Ashley Hassebrook      F2529         7/14     2:29:31   11:24     2:29:19
97    Dan Arnold             M5054          4/4     2:29:56   11:25     2:29:29
98    Chelby Schlichtman     F2529         8/14     2:31:03   11:32     2:30:56
99    June Kleinschmidt      F4549          3/3     2:31:20   11:33     2:31:16
100   Melissa Hoggatt        F5054          3/5     2:31:52   11:34     2:31:32
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101   Nathan Smith           M4044          9/9     2:33:25   11:42     2:33:07
102   Krystal Connolly       F2529         9/14     2:34:18   11:46     2:34:05
103   Audra Zavodny          F2529        10/14     2:34:21   11:47     2:34:14
104   Diane Bodenbender      F4044          6/7     2:35:02   11:49     2:34:46
105   Connie Hein            F5054          4/5     2:35:50   11:52     2:35:28
106   Sarah Balcom           F4044          7/7     2:36:13   11:54     2:35:49
107   Elizabeth Kavan        F3539        11/13     2:43:37   12:28     2:43:12
108   Tracia Ferguson        F2529        11/14     2:44:22   12:32     2:44:10
109   Amy Boehle             F3539        12/13     2:47:53   12:48     2:47:34
110   Jamie Manzer           F3034        17/18     2:52:00   13:06     2:51:36
111   Jillian Manzer         F3034        18/18     2:52:00   13:06     2:51:37
112   Rachel Florek          F5054          5/5     2:57:17   13:32     2:57:08
113   Sara Florek            F2529        12/14     2:57:17   13:32     2:57:09
114   Marcia Henline         F2529        13/14     2:57:37   13:33     2:57:20
115   Wendy Keele            F5559          1/2     2:57:41   13:33     2:57:23
116   Cheri Beda             F3539        13/13     2:58:05   13:34     2:57:41
117   Joni Brewster          F6069          1/1     3:09:12   14:25     3:08:52
118   Rainielle Hoover       F2529        14/14     3:14:13   14:48     3:13:47
119   Robin Stroot           F5559          2/2     3:14:35   14:50     3:14:15
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